Product Specifications





1-1499836-1

Fiber Optic Adapter, simplex SC, singlemode/multimode

Body Features

Color

Ivory

Configuration Features

Number of Ports1Port StyleSimplex

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Carton

Product Availability

Region Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America

Product Type Features

Product Type	Adapter
System	AMP NETCONNECT
Connector Type	SC
Optical Mode	Multimode Singlemode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant